EVERT

Tennis Academy

Summer Camp 2019 — Activity Schedule (as of 3/28/19 — subject to change)

Date Activity Comment
Monday June 3™ Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday June 4 Mini Tennis/Ping Pong Tournament | On campus
Wednesday June 5th | Mizner Park Ice Cream Trip

Thursday June 6% Jamba Juice Trip

Friday June 7t Movies at Shadowwood

Saturday June 8t Boomers Amusement Center

Sunday June 9" Rapids Water Park

Monday June 10t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday June 11 Mini Tennis/Ping Pong Tournament | On Campus
Wednesday June 12" | Strikes at Boca - Bowling

Thursday June 13t Jamba Juice Trip

Friday June 14% Movies at Delray Marketplace

Saturday June 15% MLB Marlins versus Pittsburgh 6:10 pm
Sunday June 16 Miami Metro Zoo

Monday June 17t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday June 18% Mini Tennis/Movie Night On Campus

Wednesday June 19t

Strikes at Boca — Bowling

Thursday June 20t

Ice Cream Trip — Chill N Nitrogen

Coral Springs

Friday June 21°

Movies at Boca

Saturday June 22" UTR TOURNAMENT On Campus
Sunday June 23™ UTR TOURNAMENT On Campus
Monday June 24t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday June 25% Movie Night On Campus
Wednesday June 26" | Strikes at Boca - Bow

Thursday June 27t Ice Cream Trip — Kobosko’s Wellington
Friday June 28% Movies at Delray Marketplace

Saturday June 29t Sawgrass Mills Mall

Sunday June 30t MLB Marlins versus Philadelphia 1:10 pm
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Monday July 1°

Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday July 2™ On Campus Games/Jamba Juice Trip | On Campus
Wednesday July 3™ Strikes at Boca — Bowling

Thursday July 4% July 4" at BB&T Center

Friday July 5% Movies at Boca

Saturday July 6% UTR TOURNAMENT AT ETA

Sunday July 7t UTR TOURNAMENT AT ETA

Monday July 8t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday July 9*" Mini Tennis/Ping Pong Tournament | On campus

Wednesday July 10"

Strikes at Boca - Bowling

Thursday July 11t

Ice Cream Trip — Cherry Smash

Coral Springs

Friday July 12t

Movies at Shadowwood

Saturday July 13 MLB Marlins versus New York Mets | 6:10 pm
Sunday July 14 Rapids Water Park

Monday July 15t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday July 16%™ Promenade at Coconut Creek

Wednesday July 17t Strikes at Boca — Bowling

Thursday July 18t Ice Cream Tri- Chill N Nitrogen Boca
Friday July 19t Movies at Boca

Saturday July 20" Monster Mini Golf

Sunday July 21° Palm Beach Zoo

Monday July 22" Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday July 23™ Mini Tennis/Ping Pong Tournament | On campus
Wednesday July 24t Strikes at Boca — Bowling

Thursday July 25% Ice Cream Trip — Sloans Mizner Park
Friday July 26t Movies at Delray Marketplace

Saturday July 27 Sawgrass Mills Mall

Sunday July 28 MLB Marlins versus Arizona 1:10 pm
Monday July 39t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday July 30 Mini Tennis Tournament On campus
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Wednesday July 31

Strikes at Boca - Bowling

Thursday August 1%

Ice Cream Trip — Cherry Smash

Coral Springs

Friday August 2" Movies at Delray Marketplace

Saturday August 3™ UTR TOURNAMENT On Campus
Sunday August 4" UTR TOURNAMENT On Campus
Monday August 5t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday August 6% Boomers

Wednesday Aug 7t Strikes at Boca — Bowling

Thursday August 8™ Ice Cream Trip — Cold Stone Coconut Creek
Friday August 9" Movies at Boca

Saturday August 10" | Monster Mini Golf

Sunday August 11t MLB Marlins versus Atlanta 1:10 pm
Monday August 12t Boca Town Center Mall

Tuesday August 13t MLB Marlins versus LA Dodgers 7:10 pm

Wed August 14t

On Campus Games

Thursday August 15

Ice Cream Trip — Chill N Nitrogen

Coral Springs

Friday August 16"

Movies at Delray Marketplace

Saturday August 17t

SUMMER CAMP ENDS




